VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Legislative Department » Item 35 Legislative Department Reversion Clearing Account

Item 35 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Across the Board Reductions (71400)	-\$194,600	-\$194,600
Across the Board Reduction (71401)	-\$194,600	-\$194,600
Fund Sources:		
General	-\$194,600	-\$194,600